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TEAM

Panamanu Matildas
Team Paddle Me

Port Ice Paddlers
Melbourne Outrigger 1
Taniwha Gold

Taniwha Black

DIVISION #

50's + 150
50's + 158
Open 154
Open 152
Open 155
Open 156

1st Paddle Leg
1:17:21
1:25:44
1:20:07
1:25:26
1:24:48

1:27:24

{ Queen Lili'uokalani Races

r'_{_: Ali'i Challenge Overall Results - Monday, Sept. 5, 2016

2nd Paddle Leg
2:35:43
2:51:05
2:44:10
2:49:05
2:53:42

2:58:47

Ali'i Challenge Division Results - Monday, Sept. 5, 2016

TEAM

50'S + DIVISION

1 Panamanu Matildas

2 Team Paddle Me

OPEN DIVISION

DIVISION #

50's +

50's +

150

158

1st Paddle Leg

1:17:21

1:25:44

2nd Paddle Leg

2:35:43

2:51:05

Final Time

3:45:35

3:56:33

3:59:55

4:00:59

4:01:15

4:17:20

Final Time

3:45:35

3:56:33
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Port Ice Paddlers
Melbourne Outrigger 1
Taniwha Gold

Taniwha Black

Open
Open
Open

Open

154

152

155

156

1:20:07

1:25:26

1:24:48

1:27:24

2:44:10

2:49:05

2:53:42

2:58:47

3:59:55

4:00:59

4:01:15

4:17:20



